SNOWMASS WINE FESTIVAL

GREEK WINE DINNER FRIDAY 6PM Viceroy Snowmass \$225/\$1720 TABLE OF 8 **GRAND TASTING** Saturday 1:30 - 5PM Snowmass town park \$135/\$150 door

конструкция 12-13 SEPTEMBER 2025

SPONSORSHIPS AVAILABLE! snowmasswinefestival.com tickets@snowmasswinefestival.com

PRESENTED BY ROTARY CLUB OF SNOWMASS VILLAGE

ABOUT SNOWMASS WINE FESTIVAL

The Rotary Club of Snowmass Village and its partners are pleased to announce the 2025 Snowmass Wine Festival, Snowmass Village CO, September 12 - 13, 2025, the complete experience for wine lovers.

This two-day event kicks off Friday evening at the Viceroy Snowmass with an incredible four-course wine dinner featuring Greek wines!

The Grand Tasting takes place Saturday afternoon, bringing together a beautiful venue, music, cuisines from local restaurants and of course, lots of wine. Whether you are an avid wine

aficionado or someone who enjoys a glass from time to time, there's something for every attendee to enjoy.

When you buy tickets for the Snowmass Wine Festival, 100% of every dollar benefits local non-profit organizations across the Roaring Fork Valley and charitable organizations worldwide.

What are you waiting for? Become a sponsor. Send a powerful message that you support your community. Rotary's charitable foundation is an approved 501(c)(3) organization and all proceeds benefit the charities designated by the Snowmass Village Rotary. Rotarians are volunteers.







ABOUT SNOWMASS VILLAGE ROTARY

Rotary Club of Snowmass Village is made up of neighbors, friends, and community leaders who come together to create positive, lasting change in our community and around the world. Our differing occupations and cultures give us a unique perspective. Our shared passion for service helps us accomplish the remarkable.

HOW DO WE WORK?

Our impact starts with our members—people who work tirelessly to solve some of our community's toughest challenges. Our efforts are supported by Rotary International, our member association, and The Rotary Foundation, which turns generous donations into grants that fund the work of our members and partners around the world. Rotary is led by our members—responsible leaders who help to carry forward our organization's mission and values in their elected roles.

HOW DID WE GET HERE?

We've been making history and bringing our world and community closer together. Since forming in 1990, Rotary Club of Snowmass Village has helped a wide range of international and local community organizations, from Africa in Action to Guatemala Literacy Program, as well as local programs like Challenge Aspen, YouthZone, Windwalkers and vocational scholarships.

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

Rotary's charity's score is 100%, earning it a 4-Star Rating. If this organization aligns with your passions and values, you can give with confidence. This overall score is calculated from multiple beacon scores: 85% Accountability & Finance, 10% Leadership & Adaptability, 5% Culture & Community.

Take pride, inspire and improve life in your local community. Take a look at our sponsorship opportunities.





PRESENTING: \$12,000

Headline recognition on event banner Guest presenter for grant recipients Display table/booth at Friday's Wine Dinner Display table/booth at Grand Tasting 10 tickets to Friday's Wine Dinner 10 tickets to Grand Tasting Logo at events and online ads Recognition on website and social media

PLATINUM: \$7,500

Display table/booth at Grand Tasting 8 tickets to Friday's Wine Dinner 8 tickets to Grand Tasting Logo at events and online ads Recognition on website and social media

GOLD: \$5,000

4 tickets to Friday's Wine Dinner 6 tickets to Grand Tasting Logo at events and online ads Recognition on website and social media

SILVER: \$2,500

2 tickets to Friday's Wine Dinner 4 tickets to Grand Tasting Logo in select ads Recognition on website and social media

BRONZE: \$1,000

2 tickets to Grand Tasting Logo in select ads Recognition on website

FRIEND: \$500

1 ticket to Grand Tasting Logo in select ads Recognition on website

SPONSORSHIP REGISTRATION



Thank you for taking positive action by becoming a sponsor of the 2025 Snowmass Wine Festival, September 12 - 13.

Please complete this form and return to: Andrew Light Email: andrewlight@hotmail.com Mail: PO Box 6193, Snowmass Village CO 81615

*To ensure Sponsors receive recognition and are included in all collateral, your donation must be committed by August 1, 2025.

YES! I WANT TO SUPPORT SNOWMASS VILLAGE ROTARY AS A SPONSOR.

SEPTEMBER 12 - 13, 2025 - SNOWMASS VILLAGE, COLORADO

Presenting: \$12,000	Platinum: \$7,500	Gold: \$	Gold: \$5,000		
Silver: \$2,500	Bronze: \$1,000	Friend:	Friend: \$500		
I am a Presenting or Platinum sponsor and would like to reserve a display table					
I am a returning sponsor. Please use logo from previous year.					
I am a new or existing sponso	r. I will send a new logo. Ema	ail .eps or high rez .jpg	file artwork to: andrewlight@ho	otmail.com.	
mpany: Contact:					
Address:					
Phone:	Email:	Date:			
We appreciate the payment accompanying your registration.		QUESTIONS?			
We will involce you upon request only.		Please contact the following Rotarians:			
Please make checks payable to:		Andrew Light	andrewlight@hotmail.com	970.948.2737	
Snowmass Village Rotary Club Charitable PO Box 6193, Snowmass Village CO 816		Phil Sirianni Martha O'Keefe	phil@rossmoreproperty.com office@gfwoods.com	949.422.4494 970.379.6577	
Snowmass Village Rotary Club Charitable	e foundation is a 501C3				

2025 SNOWMASS WINE FESTIVAL • SNOWMASSWINEFESTIVAL.COM • TICKETS@SNOWMASSWINEFESTIVAL.COM



THANK YOU!



For helping us make an impact! Your support helps Rotarians unite and take action to create lasting change — across the globe and in our communities.

WANT TO LEARN MORE ABOUT SNOWMASS VILLAGE ROTARY?

Your time, energy, and a passion to improve your world are all you need to get involved with Rotary. Become one of Rotary's people of action or explore the many opportunities we have for anyone — whatever your age or interest — who wants to improve lives in communities near and far. Connect with Rotary Club of Snowmass Village to find out how you can get involved.



Rotary Club of Snowmass Village PO Box 6193 Snowmass Village CO 81615

2025 SNOWMASS WINE FESTIVAL • SNOWMASSWINEFESTIVAL.COM • TICKETS@SNOWMASSWINEFESTIVAL.COM